subject to the development standards in Section 17.103.015(B); permitted upon the granting of a

Conditional Use Permit elsewhere in the zone subject to the standards in Section 17.103.010.

L6. The total floor area devoted to these activities on the ground floor by any single establishment

shall only exceed seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square feet upon the granting of a

Conditional Use Permit (see Chapter 17.134 for the CUP procedure). In addition to the CUP

criteria contained in Section 17.134.050, these conditionally permitted ground floor activities

must also meet the criteria contained in L4, above.

L7. No new or expanded Special Health Care Civic Activity shall be located closer than two thousand

five hundred (2,500) feet from any other such activity, or five hundred (500) feet from any K-12

school or Licensed Emergency Shelters. See Section 17.103.020 for further regulations regarding

Special Health Care Civic Activities.

L8. A Medical Service Commercial Activity that is located on the ground floor of a building and